## **2022 RESOLUTIONS**



Resolution 2022 - 1	Adopted January 18, 2022 "Auth for Commissioner to Volunteer - Nicholas"
Resolution 2022 - 2	Adopted April 19, 2022 "Establish Regular Commissioner Meeting Schedule"
Resolution 2022 - 3	Adopted May 3, 2022 "Waiver of Competitive Bidding"
Resolution 2022 - 4	Adopted September 6, 2022 <b>"Designation of Jamestown</b> S'Klallam Recognition Day"
Resolution 2022 - 5	Adopted November 15, 2022 "Fire Taxing"
Resolution 2022 - 6	Adopted November 15, 2022 "EMS Taxing"
Resolution 2022 - 7	Adopted December 6, 2022 "Surplus Chassis"